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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Parameter

Purity

Appearance (F124505)
Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2024-01-16 10:46:31

2028-01-15 10:46:31
3-Fluoro-4-methoxybenzoyl chloride
3907-15-1

297.0%

E1611075

F124505

311807

Limit Values

97-100 (%)

White to Yellow Powder
Conforms to Structure

Result

97.02%

White to Yellow Powder
Conforms to Structure
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